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CME Tracking

Training & Support: View
additional Tip Guides here.

Modio Health helps your organization track and organize your provider's CMEs. When you're
ready to start tracking your provider’'s CMEs, click the CME Icon shown below.

1L Training & Support

Team Forms Tracking Logins Tasks Notes

:.: Modio Health QA (San Francisco, CA) ~ &+Add Provider = & Message
CME Team Report:
AAerts(3]) ~ @ Download a CME
report for your
All Contract Employees Critical Care Internal Medicine IONM Physicians Pain Medicine entire team here-

Provider

Compliance e Actions 9

Search for another provider (name, specialty, NPI)... _

NPI# 1396757571

Smith, Judd T - MD
Acupuncture
NPI# 1295705283

Contract Employees ® .
Critical Care 3 alerts € ¥ o [ . O /v

Snow, John - MD Start Here!

Family Medicine Contract Employees el S #% © /
NPI# 1801007265

CME: Click here
Zhivago, Yuri - MD Contract Employees o to open the CME Tab.
Addiction Medicine Internal Medicine 7 alerts € S #% © /
NPI# 1740201268 Pain Medicine

< < > »| 200 items per page - [ .

I 1 /1 | 1:110f11items Tip: Hover over the
CME Icon to see a
quick overview of

your providers CMEs.
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CME Tracking

Create Goals and Track your Providers CME Credits.

aplelelle)

Team Forms Tracking Logins Tasks Notes

Personal Info

Goals €

License State

(0 Education & Training

Practice / Employer

AME AN vied 3

Requirements

1l Training & Support

Yuri Zhivago MD ¥ CME

# Summary |~

Goal Status Completion Status

AK (MD) 50 CME credits in 2 year(s) In Progress 0 of 50
L CA (MD) 50 CME credits in 2 year(s) In Progress 20f50
TN (MD itsi In Progress
TX (MD) 48 CME credits in 2 year(s) In Progress 10f48
VA (MD) 60 CME credits in 2 year(s) In Progress 2 of 60
AK (MD) 50 CME credits in 2 year(s) Completed 0 of 50
Medical Malpractice CA (NP) 30 CME credits in 2 year(s) Not Required 00f 30
FL (MD) 40 CME credits in 2 year(s) Not Required 0 of 40
Healthcare Payors
NY (DPM) 50 CME credits in 3 year(s) Not Required 1 of 50
Health Info
Credits €
Organization/Credit Type CME Contents
Summary American College of Cardiology Foundation /AMAPRA  Breast Imaging / Mammography, Stereotactic
6 State(s) i ) i
Category 1 Credits Breast Biopsy, Tomosynthesis

Assoclation / AMA PRA ( ategor

Start Date

07/12/2019

06/15/2016
08/06/2017
07/29/2017
07/12/2019
07/14/2016
07/06/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019

07/03/2019

Credits Completed

End Date

07/18/2020
05/02/2018
09/30/2017
10/01/2017
08/04/2019
10/21/2016
08/18/2019
07/18/2020
07/18/2020

07/18/2020

Date Complete

03/07/2018

Actions
 ©
=
© ©
7 Qe

Z O
Z 0O
=z
=z
=z
=z

Actions

0 O
@ Live Help

i S

Edit CME: Click the pen and
paper "Edit” icon edit a CMEs
details.

Remove CME: Click here to
remove a CME Goal.

Add License: Add a new
license from the CME tab
without returning to Manage
Credentials.
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CME Tracking

Adding CME Credits

aglelelle

Team Forms Tracking Logins IENS No )
Add Credits

Goals (Optional: if applicable, select the state license goal(s) the credits should count toward.)

Goals: Select the License you AK (MD) (07/12/2019 - 07/18/2020) CA (MD) (06/15/2016 - 05/02/2018) KS (MD) (08/06/2017 - 09/30/2017)

want to add Credits for. @ TN (MD) (07/29/2017 - 10/01/2017) ~* | TX (MD) (07/12/2019 - 08/04/2019) || VA (MD) (07/14/2016 - 10/21/2016)
- Personal | Start Date:
Select the date the CME credits were started.
O Education Credit Hours: Enter the ' Credit Hours Start Date e— Date Completed
B hours completed. . mm/dd/ = mm/dd/ - Date Completed:
HEEEL i o = Select the date the CME credits were completed.
Facility Affiliations AK (MD) Count Towards Goal(s) ¥ 07/18/2020 s
CA (MD 05/02/2018 (
(MD) Organization/Credit Type (optional) 02/ (= 0
(L » ¢ Organization/Credit Type: Select the appropriate
TN (MD) organization from the drop-down menu.
CME Content(s) .
- Licensure 08/04/2019 =
CME Content: General
10/21/201 (
- DI Select CME content(s). 0/21/2016 ©
EEEee——— | AK(MD) AR 2 rq
Presenter/Sponsor
Presenter/Sponsor: Enter the name of the 07/18/2020 rq
person/group who hosted this CME course. s
07/18/2020 3
Notes .
Health Info NY (DPM) 07/18/2020 @

Notes:

Enter a description here.

Event Log

|

[J CME CI’EditS o
z Date Complet Acti
2 ate CLompilete ons
fEacHinche P
Upload a copy of the CME : .
m Certificate or )Franscript here. - @ [ Choose File | Nofile chosen

Broviders Dacument, tab 100 () — Add Credits: Start Here!

Dron do ments here . Li\leHelp
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CME Tracking

Edit CME Goals

MOodIO

Team Forms Tracking

Personal Info

(0 Education & Training

Practice / Employer

Facility Affiliations

Work History

Peer References

Licensure

Certifications

Medical Malpractice

Healthcare Payors

Health Info

Event Log

CME

Documents

Summary

Logins Tasks Notes

Goals €

License State

Cycle Start Date:
Enter the date the
CME Cycle begins.

TN (MD)
TX (MD)
VA (MD)
AK (MD)
CA (NP)
FL (MD)

NY (DPM)

Credits @

6 State(s) o

Edit CA (MD)

Cycle Start Date

mm/dd/yyyy

CME Credits Required

50

Cycle year(s)

2

Organization/Credit Type

American College of Cardiology Foundation / AMA PRA
Category 1 Credits

AN Vied Al A NClAation AlV

Yuri Zhivago MD ¥ CME

#% Summary | ~

1l Training & Support

art Date

/]

Cycle End Date @

mm/dd/yyyy

8

CME Credits Completed

0

Status @

8/C., —-.
7/29/2017
7/12/2019

7/

In Progress

CME Contents

Breast Imaging / Mammography, Stereotactic

End Date

I Cycle End Date: Enter the
“~  date the CME Cycle ends.

R B et

10/01/2017

08/04/2019

Status: Update the CME

7/ status here as In Progress,

<)

1/

7/11/2019

Cancel m 7/03/2019

Credits Completed

Breast Biopsy, Tomosynthesis

Complete, or Not Required.

07/18/2020

07/18/2020

Date Complete

03/07/2018

Actions

Actions
Z
O
©Z O
Z
©Z O

Z QO
. \J

2

E',Q

EI'Q

E',Q

0 O

Live Help

Start Here!

Edit CME: Click the pen
and paper “Edit” icon to
start tracking a CME goal.

Modio
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CME Tracking

CME Summary View

aglelelle

Team Forms Tracking

Personal Info

Goals €1)
(O Education & Training
Practice / Employer

AK (MD)
Facility Affiliations CA (MD)
Work History KS (MD)

TN (MD
Peer References (MD)

TX (MD)

VA (MD)
Certifications AK (MD)
Medical Malpractice CA (NP)

FL (MD)
Healthcare Payors

NY (DPM)
Health Info
Event Log

Credits €

CME

Logins Tasks Notes

License State Requi

50 CME cred
50 CME cred
50 CME cred
40 CME cred
48 CME cred
60 CME cred
50 CME cred
30 CME cred
40 CME creg

50 CME cred

Yuri Zhivago MD ¥ CME

#% Summary | ~

1 Total CME Credits

Organization/Credit Types

American College of Cardiology 1
Foundation / AMA PRA Category 1
Credits

CME Content
Breast Imaging / Mammography 1
Stereotactic Breast Biopsy 1
Tomosynthesis 1

Mammography Requirements (1/15)
Expiring Credits Needed By

1 Hrs. 03/07/2021

1pletion Status

0 of 50
10f50
10f50
10f40
10f48
10f60
0 of 50
0 of 30
0 of 40

10of50

Documents

Organization/Credit Type CME Contents

Summary 6 State(s)

American College of Cardiology Foundation / AMA PRA
Category 1 Credits

Breast Imaging / Mammography, Stereotactic Breast
Biopsy, Tomosynthesis

Start Date

07/12/2019

06/15/2016
08/06/2017
07/29/2017
07/12/2019
07/14/2016
07/06/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019

07/03/2019

Credits Completed

End Date

07/18/2020
05/02/2018
09/30/2017
10/01/2017
08/04/2019
10/21/2016
08/18/2019
07/18/2020
07/18/2020

07/18/2020

Date Complete

03/07/2018

Add License 4

Actions

20 O

Add Credits 4

® Live Help

Summary: Select Summary
to see an overview of your
Provider's CME Credits.
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CME Tracking

CME Reports

Modio

Team Forms

Tracking Logins

Tasks

Notes

Yuri Zhivago MD ¥ CME

CME Report: Click here

Personal Info #% Summary | v | ©® to dowr) oad a CME
| Reportin a CSV file.
Goals 1) '
(O Education & Training Reports:
License State Requirements B CME Report (CSV) Completion Status Start Date End Date Actions
Practice / Employer
AK (MD) 50 CME credits in 2 year(s) In Progress 0of 50 07/12/2019 07/18/2020 = ©
Facility Affiliations CA (MD) 50 CME credits in 2 year(s) In Progress 10f50 06/15/2016 05/02/2018 E,I' Q
Work History KS (MD) 50 CME credits in 1 year(s) In Progress 10f50 08/06/2017 09/30/2017 A x)
TN (MD its i In Progress 07/29/2017 10/01/2017 .
Peer References (MD) 40 CME credits in 2 year(s) g 10f40 /29/ /01/ Z ©
TX (MD) 48 CME credits in 2 year(s) In Progress 10f48 07/12/2019 08/04/2019 = ©
.
VA (MD) 60 CME credits in 2 year(s) In Progress 10f 60 07/14/2016 10/21/2016 = Q
Certifications AK (MD) 50 CME credits in 2 year(s) Completed 0 of 50 07/06/2019 08/18/2019 4
Medical Malpractice CA (NP) 30 CME credits in 2 year(s) Not Required 00f30 07/11/2019 07/18/2020 =
FL (MD) 40 CME credits in 2 year(s) Not Required 0of 40 07/11/2019 07/18/2020 =
Healthcare Payors
NY (DPM) 50 CME credits in 3 year(s) Not Required 10f 50 07/03/2019 07/18/2020 4
Health Info
Add License +
Event Log
Credits €)

CME

Organization/Credit Type CME Contents Credits Completed Date Complete Actions

1 03/07/2018

American College of Cardiology Foundation / AMA PRA
Category 1 Credits

Breast Imaging / Mammography, Stereotactic Breast
Biopsy, Tomosynthesis

Summary

Z0 O

Add Credits 4

6 State(s)

® Live Help
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MOJdIO

For additional questions or further training,
contact the Modio Team via:

Online: Email: Phone:
Live Chat Support updates@modiohealth.com 844.696.6346




